CAPSTONE COPPER CO

CAPSTONE COPPER CO
ISIN: CA14071L1085

Overview

2024/07/12 20:41:46

Price
7.75 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

5.59% (0.41)

ISIN CA14071L1085
Symbol CS
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,345 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

7.5301 USD
7.79 USD
7.48 USD
7.34 USD

7.666476 USD
98,173
753,408.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA14071L1085&ID_NOTATION=14094992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab592e137ef7a41f1eb68ec75a3e74f804eb8b6743d9823767f039f0ba3ff0b8&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6c2050a635bec6ea3&time=1721034096&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb59694f4fd7820eb49b5db896b124e651926cc4fb9c8f1cfa21decf7ad01659&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e882d31f31e9f313c&time=1721034096&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a89a8e15606e3194f0411dc60e43fa8c001988d60fbf38583d98f18e9c83288&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3d410a9a3f2c91cfd&time=1721034096&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b9d0be95f1328e1dc247963efdad4a7c87dd8893540a5b19b9da3d984583967&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=671bab7672e474527&time=1721034096&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77774cae61df3aa0779726f506e9c4d0397b6d1ec652eb86c6e950dc3ef7dcaf&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=13354ca3f9f46e15d&time=1721034096&tool=RSC

CAPSTONE COPPER CO

Details

2024/07/12 20:41:46

Price

7.75 USD

Difference (] 5.59% (0.41)
General attributes
ISIN CA14071L1085
Symbol CS
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,345 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 7.5301 USD
High 7.79 USD
Low 7.48 USD
Close (prev. day) 7.34 USD
VWAP 7.666476 USD
Volume (pcs) 98,173
Trading volume 753,408.49
Number of trades 89
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +58.81% +64.89% +76.54%
Perf (abs.) +2.87 +3.05 +3.36
Beta 1.73 1.89 2.23
Volatility  49.80 48.48 60.10

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

7.52 USD (237,403
7.03 USD (272,938
6.74 USD (290,386

8.49 USD (2024/05/20
4.41 USD (2024/01/19
8.49 USD (2024/05/20
3.14 USD (2023/11/14

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 7.034 EUR 0.02
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 10.46 CAD 17.30

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 7.054 EUR 0.00
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 6.788 EUR 0.00
12

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 09:59 6.554 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
5.32 USD (183,288)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

11

5,564

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14094992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31523793
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14094991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14094991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60528199
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376990094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14099929

CAPSTONE COPPER CO

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/ 20:41 7.75USD 0.75
12

2024/07/ 19:32 6.982 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 08:08 6.652 EUR 0.00
12

89
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341973648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14099928

CAPSTONE COPPER CO

Company profile

Company Logo

§ CAPSTONE
< COPPER

Contact Details
CAPSTONE COPPER

Suite 900, West Hastings Street 999 V6C
2W2 Vancouver, BC

Telefon: +1 604 684 8894
Fax: +1 604 688 2180
E-mail: info@capstonemining.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Darren M. Pylot

Abel Gonzalez
Vargas

Albert Garcia lll
Brad J. Mercer
Jason P. Howe
Jerrold Annett
Mike

Wickersham

Raman
Randhawa

Wendy A. King

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

George Brack Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Anne Giardini Member of Supervisory
Board

Dale Peniuk Member of Supervisory
Board

Peter Meredith Member of Supervisory
Board

Robert Member of Supervisory

Gallagher Board
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mailto:info@capstonemining.com
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